kit - Thur263Jan | Australia Day
et Fri 7 Apr Good Friday
3 ‘ : N Sat 8 Apr Easter Saturday
Mon, 9 Oct Sun, 17 Dec Mon, 18 Dec - Sun, 21 Jan Sun 9 Apr Easter Sunday
Mon 10 Apr | Easter Monday
Tue 25 Apr Anzac Day
Mon 12 Jun King's Birthday
Mon 2 Oct Labour Day
Mon, 23 Jan Mon, 17 Jul Mon 25 Dec | Christmas Day
Mon, 27 Feb Mon, 21 Aug Tue 26 Dec | Boxing Day
Mon, 17 Apr Mon, 9 Oct
Mon, 22 May Mon’ 13 Nov Source: https://www.service.nsw.gov.au/transaction/nsw-public-holidays

Note: Orientation on Thursday prior to the Enrolment Date

Note: Orientation on Thursday prior to the Enrolment Date

z * Mon, 22 Jan Sun, 31 Mar Mon, 1 Apr - Sun, 14 Apr DATE DETAILS
Mon, 1 Jan New Year's Day
O ‘ Mon, 15 Apr Sun, 23 Jun Mon, 24 Jun - Sun, 14 Jul Fri, 26 Jan Australia Day
Fri, 29 Mar Good Friday
2 * Mon, 15 Jul Sun, 22 Sep Mon, 23 Sep - Mon, 7 Oct Sat, 30 Mar Easter Saturday
Sun, 31 Mar Easter Sunday
4 ‘ Mon, 1 Apr Easter Monday
Tue, 8 Oct Sun, 15 Dec Mon, 16 Dec - Sun, 19 Jan Thur, 25 Apr | Anzac Day
Mon, 10 Jun | King's Birthday
Mon, 7 Oct Labour Day
Wed, 25 Dec | Christmas Day
Mon, 22 Jan Mon, 15 Jul Thur, 26 Dec | Boxing Day
Mon, 26 Feb Mon, 19 Aug Source: https://www.service.nsw.gov.au/transaction/nsw-public-holiday
Mon, 15 Apr Tue, 8 Oct
Mon, 20 May Mon, 11 Nov
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